
Schedule of Classes

Concord Ridge Equestrian 

Center May Show

Arena OneSunday, May 28, 2017

Class 1, USDF Intro Test A Jr/AA/Open Sue Hughes at C

9:00 AM 147 Gentlemen Wear Gucci, Jacqueline Sheedy  Adult Am.

9:06 AM 155 Huamantla, Lindsay Nitz  Open

Class 4, Training Level Test 1 Jr/AA/Open Sue Hughes at C

9:12 AM 148 Textin On The Run, Lynette Werner  Adult Am.

9:18 AM 144 Lucky Charms, Kelly Bruce  Adult Am.

9:24 AM 158 Joe, Dalton Furkis  Jr/Yg Rider

9:30 AM 147 Gentlemen Wear Gucci, Jacqueline Sheedy  Adult Am.

9:36 AM 151 Shugar Sweet, Paige Schlaman  Open

9:42 AM 145 Dance Around the Table, Anne Buckleitner  Adult Am.

9:48 AM 159 Voyageur, Meg Chicocki  Jr/Yg Rider

9:54 AM 157 Cottons Secret, Peggy O'Neill  Open

Class 2, USDF Intro Test B Jr/AA/Open Sue Hughes at C

10:00 AM 155 Huamantla, Lindsay Nitz  Open

10:06 AM 147 Gentlemen Wear Gucci, Jacqueline Sheedy  Adult Am.

Class 3, USDF Intro Test C Jr/AA/Open Sue Hughes at C

10:12 AM 148 Textin On The Run, Lynette Werner  Adult Am.

10:18 AM 158 Joe, Dalton Furkis  Jr/Yg Rider

10:24 AM 155 Huamantla, Lindsay Nitz  Open

10:30 AM 147 Gentlemen Wear Gucci, Jacqueline Sheedy  Adult Am.

 - Break 10:36 AM to 10:51 AM -

Class 5, Training Level Test 2 Jr/AA/Open Sue Hughes at C

10:51 AM 135 Oakforest Carbon Copy, Carolyn Randolph  Jr/Yg Rider

10:58 AM 151 Shugar Sweet, Paige Schlaman  Open

11:06 AM 153 Gambler's Ace, Alex Major  Adult Am.

11:13 AM 145 Dance Around the Table, Anne Buckleitner  Adult Am.

11:21 AM 142 Mercy Me, Bethany Randolph  Jr/Yg Rider

11:28 AM 157 Cottons Secret, Peggy O'Neill  Open

11:36 AM 159 Voyageur, Meg Chicocki  Jr/Yg Rider

11:43 AM 148 Textin On The Run, Lynette Werner  Adult Am.

11:51 AM 141 Hoagy's Equality, Carolyn Randolph  Jr/Yg Rider

11:58 AM 144 Lucky Charms, Kelly Bruce  Adult Am.

Class 11, Second Level Test 2 Jr/AA/Open Sue Hughes at C

12:06 PM 150 Psynister Player, Alyssa Rosenthal  Adult Am.

Class 6, Training Level Test 3 Jr/AA/Open Sue Hughes at C

12:13 PM 142 Mercy Me, Bethany Randolph  Jr/Yg Rider

12:20 PM 154 Ima Royal Darter, Reagan Kreiner  Jr/Yg Rider

12:27 PM 141 Hoagy's Equality, Carolyn Randolph  Jr/Yg Rider

12:34 PM  - Lunch Break -  

1:19 PM 159 Voyageur, Meg Chicocki  Jr/Yg Rider

1:26 PM 145 Dance Around the Table, Anne Buckleitner  Adult Am.

1:33 PM 153 Gambler's Ace, Alex Major  Adult Am.

1:40 PM 135 Oakforest Carbon Copy, Carolyn Randolph  Jr/Yg Rider

1:47 PM 151 Shugar Sweet, Paige Schlaman  Open

Class 12, Second Level Test 3 Jr/AA/Open Sue Hughes at C

1:54 PM 150 Psynister Player, Alyssa Rosenthal  Adult Am.

Class 13, Third and Fourth Level Test of Choice - Open Sue Hughes at C

2:02 PM 143 Farallon, Sarah Leach  Adult Am.33

2:11 PM 149 Flying W Farms Prince Midnight Ride, Chloe Fullar  Open32
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Arena OneSunday, May 28, 2017

Class 7, First Level Test 1 Jr/AA/Open Sue Hughes at C

2:20 PM 154 Ima Royal Darter, Reagan Kreiner  Jr/Yg Rider

2:27 PM 153 Gambler's Ace, Alex Major  Adult Am.

2:34 PM 101 Galligher, Anne Flannery  Open

Class 8, First Level Test 2 Jr/AA/Open Sue Hughes at C

2:41 PM 146 Tomoko Mosho, Elizabeth Dumelle  Adult Am.

2:49 PM 152 Psynister Player, Janis Young  Jr/Yg Rider

2:56 PM 154 Ima Royal Darter, Reagan Kreiner  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 13.2, Third and Fourth Level Test of Choice - Open Sue Hughes at C

3:04 PM 143 Farallon, Sarah Leach  Adult Am.32

3:13 PM 149 Flying W Farms Prince Midnight Ride, Chloe Fullar  Open32

Class 9, First Level Test 3 Jr/AA/Open Sue Hughes at C

3:22 PM 156 HHF Finn, Bethann Pradny  Adult Am.

3:30 PM 152 Psynister Player, Janis Young  Jr/Yg Rider

3:38 PM 146 Tomoko Mosho, Elizabeth Dumelle  Adult Am.

Class 10, Second Level Test 1 Jr/AA/Open Sue Hughes at C

3:52 PM 156 HHF Finn, Bethann Pradny  Adult Am.
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